TOWN OF PHILLIPSBURG Town Council Amended Agenda January 20, 2015 – 7:00PM Council Chambers, Town Hall

OPEN PUBLIC MEETING ACT STATEMENT

2.	INVOCATION	
3.	PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE	
4.	ROLL CALL	
5.	APPROVAL OF MINUTES	Council Mtg 01-06-2015 Executive Mtg 01-06-2015

8. MAYORS REPORT

OLD BUSINESS

APPROVAL OF BILLS

1.

6.

7.

9. PUBLIC DISCUSSION ON AGENDA ITEMS

10. ORDINANCE

O: 2015-01 (Second and Final Reading)

AN ORDINANCE ESTABLISHING 2015 SALARIES FOR UNCLASSIFIED EMPLOYEES

ROLL CALL

Councilmen	First	Second	Yea	Nay	Abstain	Absent
Stettner						
Piazza						
Tersigni						
Fey						
Lynn						

O: 2015-02 (Second and Final reading)

ORDINANCE OF THE TOWN OF PHILLIPSBURG, COUNTY OF WARREN, STATE OF NEW JERSEY AMENDING CHAPTER 625 OF THE CODE OF THE TOWN OF PHILLIPSBURG IN ORDER TO DELETE CERTAIN PERMITTED USES

ROLL CALL

Councilmen	First	Second	Yea	Nay	Abstain	Absent
Stettner						
Piazza						
Tersigni						
Fey						
Lynn						

O: 2015-03 (Second and Final Reading)

ORDINANCE OF THE TOWN OF PHILLIPSBURG, COUNTY OF WARREN, STATE OF NEW JERSEY AMENDING ORDINANCE 2013-15 OF THE CODE OF THE TOWN OF PHILLIPSBURG

ROLL CALL

Councilmen	First	Second	Yea	Nay	Abstain	Absent
Stettner						
Piazza						
Tersigni						
Fey						
Lynn						

O: 2015-04 (First Reading)

AN ORDINANCE OF THE TOWN OF PHILLIPSBURG, COUNTY OF WARREN, STATE OF NEW JERSEY, AMENDING CHAPTER 67-18, SCHEDULE II, NO PARKING CERTAIN HOURS, OF THE CODE OF THE TOWN OF PHILLIPSBURG

ROLL CALL

Councilmen	First	Second	Yea	Nay	Abstain	Absent
Stettner						
Piazza						
Tersigni						
Fey						
Lynn						

11. <u>RESOLUTIONS</u>

R: 2015-21

A RESOLUTION IMPOSING LIEN FOR MUNICIPAL SERVICES

R: 2015-22

A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE SUBMISSION OF MUNICIPAL ALLIANCE GRANT APPLICATION

R: 2015-23

A RESOLUTION PROVIDING FOR INTERFUND 2015 RESERVE APPROPRIATIONS

- 12. NEW BUSINESS
- 13. <u>PUBLIC PETITIONS</u> (Public Comments)
- 14. MOTIONS

15. EXECUTIVE MEETING

R: 2015-

A RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE FOR AN EXECUTIVE MEETING OF THE TOWN COUNCIL OF THE TOWN OF PHILLIPSBURG FOR THE PURPOSE OF CONSIDERING...

16. ADJOURNMENT